
Powerful P2.9 Indoor Rental LED Display with 84*84 Module Pixel and 3840Hz
Refresh Rate

Basic Information

Shenzhen, China

Googol

CE ROHS

Eiffel P2.9

Product Specification

2.976mm

112896

SDM1515/2121

84*84

168*168

700-800(32s)

160w/㎡

Stack/Hanging/Mounted/Ground

Powerful Indoor Rental LED Display , 
3840Hz Indoor Rental LED Display
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Place of Origin:

Brand Name:

Certification:

Model Number:

Pixel Pitch:

Density (dots/m2) :

Led Lamp:

Module Pixel:

Cabinet Pixel:

Brightness(nits)/Scan:

 Max Power(w/m2) :

Install Method:

Highlight:
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Product Description

Product
The Eiffel series P2.9 indoor rental LED display uses high-quality SMD1515/2121 lamp beads to provide excellent image
clarity and color performance, and is widely used in high-end conferences, exhibitions, performances and other scenes. The
product supports a variety of installation methods, including stacking, hanging, wall-mounted and ground-mounted, and can
flexibly adapt to various venue requirements.
At the same time, the P2.9 display supports a voltage range of AC220V±10%, adapting to the changing power environment
and ensuring stable and reliable operation of the equipment. With its diverse installation methods, excellent display effects and
stable performance, the Eiffel series P2.9 has become an ideal choice for indoor rental.
 
Parameter

Product parameters

Indoor

Product Model P2.97 Brightness(nits)/Scan 700-800(32s)

Pixel Pitch 2.976mm Max Power(w/m2) 160w/㎡

Density (dots/m2) 112,896 Install Method Stack/Hanging/Mounte
d/Ground

Led Lamp SDM1515/2121 Maintenance Front/Rear

Module Pixel 84*84 Power Input AC220V±10%

Cabinet Pixel 168*168 Working Humidity -10~ +40℃

Module Size (mm) 250*250*15mm Refresh Rate(Hz) 3,840Hz

Cabinet Size(mm) 500*500*/500*1000*9
0mm IP Rating IP35

Signal Input S-video/VGA/DVI/HDMI/SDI
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